
ID Task Name Duration Start Finish Predecesso Resource Name
1 NOTE - this schedule depends heavily on Town Meeting schedules 1 day? Thu 11/10/05 Thu 11/10/05

2 DECIDE TO PLAN 17 days Thu 11/10/05 Fri 12/2/05

3 consult with GOPB 1 day Thu 11/10/05 Thu 11/10/05 Town

4 develop planning process 5 days Thu 11/10/05 Wed 11/16/05 GOPB

5 develop project management site 1 day Thu 11/10/05 Thu 11/10/05 GOPB

6 refine and commit to process / budget 5 days Mon 11/21/05 Fri 11/25/05 Town

7 contract with Consultant? 5 days Mon 11/28/05 Fri 12/2/05 6 Town

8 DEVELOP COMMUNITY VISION & FACTUAL BACKGROUND 30 days Mon 12/5/05 Mon 1/16/06 2

9 review existing plans, codes, ordinances 5 days Mon 12/5/05 Fri 12/9/05 GOPB/Consulta

10 develop demographic profile with DEA 2 days Mon 12/5/05 Tue 12/6/05 GOPB

11 create basic Town map (for survey, etc) 2 days Mon 12/5/05 Tue 12/6/05 GOPB

12 design survey 5 days Mon 12/5/05 Fri 12/9/05 Consultant

13 determine what housing data wanted 5 days Mon 12/5/05 Fri 12/9/05 Town/Consultan

14 determine what economic data wanted 5 days Mon 12/5/05 Fri 12/9/05 Town/Consultan

15 determine what critical lands data wanted 5 days Mon 12/5/05 Fri 12/9/05 Town/Consultan

16 determine what infrastructure data wanted 5 days Mon 12/5/05 Fri 12/9/05 Town/Consultan

17 conduct survey 14 days Mon 12/12/05 Thu 12/29/05 12 Town

18 draft housing vision 3 days Mon 12/12/05 Wed 12/14/05 13 Town/Consultan

19 draft economic vision 3 days Mon 12/12/05 Wed 12/14/05 14 Town/Consultan

20 draft critical lands vision 3 days Mon 12/12/05 Wed 12/14/05 15 Town/Consultan

21 draft infrastructure vision 3 days Mon 12/12/05 Wed 12/14/05 16 Town/Consultan

22 review for consistencies and interdependencies 7 days Mon 12/19/05 Tue 12/27/05 GOPB/Consulta

23 hold open house to present draft vision document 0 days Mon 1/16/06 Mon 1/16/06 22 Town

24 DEVELOP PLAN POLICIES 25 days Mon 1/16/06 Mon 2/20/06 8

25 draft housing policies 5 days Mon 1/16/06 Fri 1/20/06 18 Town/Consultan

26 draft economic policies 5 days Mon 1/16/06 Fri 1/20/06 19 Town/Consultan

27 draft critical lands policies 5 days Mon 1/16/06 Fri 1/20/06 20 Town/Consultan

28 draft infrastructure policies 5 days Mon 1/16/06 Fri 1/20/06 21 Town/Consultan

29 review draft policies 14 days Mon 1/23/06 Thu 2/9/06 25,26,27,28 Town

30 hold open house to present updated draft document 0 days Mon 2/20/06 Mon 2/20/06 29 Town

31 DEVELOP CODE REQUIREMENTS 20 days Mon 2/20/06 Mon 3/20/06 24

32 draft housing / residential code 5 days Mon 2/20/06 Fri 2/24/06 25 Consultant

33 draft economic / commercial code 5 days Mon 2/20/06 Fri 2/24/06 26 Consultant

34 draft critical lands / open space code 5 days Mon 2/20/06 Fri 2/24/06 27 Consultant

35 draft infrastructure / impact fee ordinance 5 days Mon 2/20/06 Fri 2/24/06 28 Consultant

36 review draft codes and ordinances 14 days Mon 2/27/06 Thu 3/16/06 32,33,34,35 Town

37 hold open house to present updated draft documents 0 days Mon 3/20/06 Mon 3/20/06 36 Town

38 PLAN ADOPTION 38 days Mon 3/20/06 Wed 5/10/06 31

39 peer review (ULCT, UoU?) 21 days Mon 3/20/06 Mon 4/17/06 GOPB/Consulta

40 Planning Commission Public Hearing 0 days Mon 4/17/06 Mon 4/17/06 39 Town

41 Town Council Public Hearing 0 days Thu 5/4/06 Thu 5/4/06 40 Town

42 print / distribute Town General Plan 5 days Thu 5/4/06 Wed 5/10/06 41 Town

43 submit documentation for Quality Growth Communities 0 days Wed 5/10/06 Wed 5/10/06 42 Town
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